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Sportleiter: EGGER Datum: 13.Nov.2019 © by Bauhofer Peter 2015

Hopfgarten 1 St. Johann 1 1072 - 1062 Ringe 2 : 0 Punkte

Kössen 1 Kitzbühel 1 986 - 1008 Ringe 0 : 2 Punkte

Pillersee 1 Oberndorf 1 1040 - 1052 Ringe 0 : 2 Punkte

Gruppe A

1.Hopfgarten 1 1072,00 21072

2.Oberndorf 1 1052,00 21052

3.Kitzbühel 1 1008,00 21008

4.St. Johann 1 1062,00 01062

5.Pillersee 1 1040,00 01040

6.Kössen 1 986,00 0986

Hopfgarten 2 Brixen 1 654 - 926 Ringe 0 : 2 Punkte

Pillersee 2 St. Johann 2 995 - 977 Ringe 2 : 0 Punkte

Westendorf 1 Fieberbrunn 1 1000 - 925 Ringe 2 : 0 Punkte

Gruppe B

1.Westendorf 1 1000,00 21000

2.Pillersee 2 995,00 2995

3.Brixen 1 926,00 2926

4.St. Johann 2 977,00 0977

5.Fieberbrunn 1 925,00 0925

6.Hopfgarten 2 654,00 0654
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Kl.: Frauen

1.) Mettler Tamara Fieberbrunn1992 302
302,00

1302

Kl.: Männer

1.) Gugglberger Günter Westendorf1978 360
360,00

1360

2.) Perterer Rudolf Fieberbrunn1988 354
354,00

1354

3.) Reich Franz Pillersee1990 350
350,00

1350

4.) Wörter Roland Pillersee1988 342
342,00

1342

5.) Zehentner Rupert Pillersee1982 340
340,00

1340

6.) Obernauer Alexander Kitzbühel1994 335
335,00

1335

7.) Achrainer Daniel Hopfgarten1989 333
333,00

1333

Kl.: Senioren 1 männlich

1.) Egger Roland Hopfgarten1968 367
367,00

1367

2.) Krepper Edwin St.Johann_i.T.1969 363
363,00

1363

3.) Fleischhacker Michael Oberndorf1961 357
357,00

1357

4.) Krug Christian St.Johann_i.T.1964 354
354,00

1354

5.) Grahammer Günter Brixen_i.Thale1962 353
353,00

1353

6.) Hofer Stefan_Simon Kitzbühel1962 350
350,00

1350

7.) Brunner Jochen Oberndorf1973 348
348,00

1348

8.) Resch Walter Oberndorf1962 347
347,00

1347

9.) Wallner Herbert Kössen1974 347
347,00

1347

10.) Daxer Alois Kössen1965 346
346,00

1346

11.) Gschwendtner Peter Oberndorf1973 333
333,00

1333

12.) Brandstätter Gerald St.Johann_i.T.1963 330
330,00

1330

13.) Hotwagner Stefan Westendorf1967 317
317,00

1317
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Kl.: Senioren 1 männlich

14.) Wagger Michael St.Johann_i.T.1975 317
317,00

1317

15.) Köck Johann_jun. Pillersee1975 304
304,00

1304

Kl.: Senioren 2 männlich

1.) Laiminger Josef Hopfgarten1957 354
354,00

1354

2.) Stecher Heinz Hopfgarten1951 351
351,00

1351

3.) Bucher Reinhold Pillersee1957 349
349,00

1349

4.) Bucher Manfred Kitzbühel1959 335
335,00

1335

5.) Angerer Walter Westendorf1955 323
323,00

1323

6.) Nothegger Michael Kitzbühel1954 323
323,00

1323

7.) Schroll Walter Hopfgarten1956 321
321,00

1321

8.) Leitner Franz Brixen_i.Thale1955 313
313,00

1313

9.) Ager Walter Kössen1956 293
293,00

1293

10.) Huetz Stefan Fieberbrunn1953 269
269,00

1269

11.) Schroll Georg Brixen_i.Thale1960 260
260,00

1260

Kl.: Senioren 3 männlich

1.) Unterdorfer Anton Pillersee1948 350
350,00

1350

2.) Ritter Josef St.Johann_i.T.1946 345
345,00

1345

3.) Luftensteiner Johann St.Johann_i.T.1939 330
330,00

1330
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1.) Egger Roland Hopfgarten 1 367

2.) Krepper Edwin St. Johann 1 363

3.) Gugglberger Günter Westendorf 1 360

4.) Fleischhacker Michael Oberndorf 1 357

5.) Krug Christian St. Johann 1 354

6.) Laiminger Josef Hopfgarten 1 354

7.) Perterer Rudolf Fieberbrunn 1 354

8.) Grahammer Günter Brixen 1 353

9.) Stecher Heinz Hopfgarten 1 351

10.) Unterdorfer Anton Pillersee 1 350

11.) Reich Franz Pillersee 1 350

12.) Hofer Stefan_Simon Kitzbühel 1 350

13.) Bucher Reinhold Pillersee 2 349

14.) Brunner Jochen Oberndorf 1 348

15.) Resch Walter Oberndorf 1 347

16.) Wallner Herbert Kössen 1 347

17.) Daxer Alois Kössen 1 346

18.) Ritter Josef St. Johann 1 345

19.) Wörter Roland Pillersee 2 342

20.) Zehentner Rupert Pillersee 1 340

21.) Bucher Manfred Kitzbühel Einzel 335

22.) Obernauer Alexander Kitzbühel 1 335

23.) Gschwendtner Peter Oberndorf Einzel 333

24.) Achrainer Daniel Hopfgarten 2 333

25.) Luftensteiner Johann St. Johann 2 330

26.) Brandstätter Gerald St. Johann 2 330

27.) Angerer Walter Westendorf 1 323

28.) Nothegger Michael Kitzbühel 1 323

29.) Schroll Walter Hopfgarten 2 321

30.) Hotwagner Stefan Westendorf 1 317

31.) Wagger Michael St. Johann 2 317

32.) Leitner Franz Brixen 1 313

33.) Köck Johann_jun. Pillersee 2 304

34.) Mettler Tamara Fieberbrunn 1 302

35.) Ager Walter Kössen 1 293

36.) Huetz Stefan Fieberbrunn 1 269

37.) Schroll Georg Brixen 1 260


